+44 (0)1638 591187   |   nobelus.comTACTILE COLLECTION
U
K
 |
 L
FS
TG
 -

 L
FS
TG
 -
AP
RI
L
20
24
+44 (0)1638 591187   |   nobelus.com
Karess™ Laminate
TACTILE COLLECTION
34 mic
THERMAL
Part Number Description Width (mm) Length (m)
LFSTG.076.0315.02000 Karess™ Laminate 315 2000
LFSTG.076.0328.02000 Karess™ Laminate 328 2000
LFSTG.076.0445.02000 Karess™ Laminate 445 2000
LFSTG.076.0450.02000 Karess™ Laminate 450 2000
LFSTG.076.0510.02000 Karess™ Laminate 510 2000
LFSTG.076.0520.02000 Karess™ Laminate 520 2000
LFSTG.076.0630.02000 Karess™ Laminate 630 2000
LFSTG.076.0710.02000 Karess™ Laminate 710 2000
LFSTG.076.0720.02000 Karess™ Laminate 720 2000
LFSTG.076.0755.02000 Karess™ Laminate 755 2000
LFSTG.076.0890.02000 Karess™ Laminate 890 2000
LFSTG.076.1010.02000 Karess™ Laminate 1010 2000
STANDARD SIZES - LFSTG
U
K
 |